i
DP Series Current Transformers
The DP series current transformers are available in five different physical
sizes all with a rectangular aperture and due to their split core design
are ideal for retro-fitting. They are enclosed in a protective ABS housing
ensuring excellent mechanical strength and electrical insulation.
The DP series current transformers have fixing feet, a busbar clamp kit
and terminal cover as standard.

cc
u
ra
cy
 C
la
ss
B
u
rd
en
 (
V
A
)
DP-23-100/5 100           0.5 1.5 750
DP-58-200/5 200           0.5 2.5 900
DP-58-300/5 300           0.5 2.5 900
DP-58-400/5 400           0.5 2.5 900
DP-58-500/5 500 0.5 2.5 900
DP-58-600/5 600 0.5            2.5 900
DP-58-800/5 800 0.5 5 900
DP-58-1000/5         1000 0.5             5 900
DP-58-1500/5         1500 0.5  5 900
DP-88-1000/5 1000           0.5  5 1050
DP-812-1000/5 1000 0.5    5 1250
DP-812-1500/5 1500 0.5            7.5 1250
DP-812-2000/5 2000           0.5 10 1250
DP-816-3000/5 3000  0.5 20 4300
DP-816-4000/5 4000  0.5 20 4300
DP-816-5000/5 5000  0.5 20 4300
All dimensions in mm.
111.0
146.0
1�